
Congratulazioni! Siete ufficialmente proprietari 
di una casa per conigli Eglu! Un caloroso 

benvenuto a voi e ai vostri animali nella famiglia 
Omlet!
Rimaniamo sempre con piacere al vostro servizio! Per qualunque domanda 

o suggerimento, contattateci al +44 1295 750094 o scriveteci una email 

all’indirizzo hello@omlet.co.uk.

Per altre informazioni e curiosità, visitate il nostro sito www.omlet.it.

Congratulations on becoming a Eglu Go Hutch 
owner. We hope that your Eglu Go hutch gives you 
and your Pets many years of pleasure!
We are always happy to help, so if you have any questions or feedback please 

call us on 01295 750094 or email us at hello@omlet.co.uk.   

You can also find lots of information on our website www.omlet.co.uk.

US tel. 1-646-4341-104  email. hello@omlet.co.uk

AUS tel. 02 8103 4124 email. info@omlet.com.au

IE tel.  +44 1295 750 094   email. hello@omlet.co.uk

Herzlichen Glückwunsch, Sie sind der Besitzer 
eines Eglu Kleintierstalles. Wir hoffen, dass der 
Stall Ihnen und Ihren Haustieren viele Jahre Freude 
bereiten wird.
Falls Sie Fragen oder Anregungen haben, stehen wir gern zu Ihrer Verfügung. 

Rufen Sie uns einfach unter +49 911 374 9072 an oder senden uns eine 

Nachricht an hallo@omlet.de.

Außerdem finden Sie viele weitere Informationen auf unserer Webseite www.

omlet.de.

Félicitations! vous devenez le propriétaire d’un 
clapier Eglu Go. Nous sommes certains que 

vous et vos animaux en serez pleinement satisfaits 
pour de nombreuses années !
Nous sommes toujours contents de vous aider donc si vous avez des questions, 

n’hésitez pas à nous appeler au 01 07 35 05 20 ou à nous envoyer un e-mail à 

hello@omlet.co.uk.   

Vous pouvez également trouver plein d’informations sur notre site internet 

www.omlet.fr.

Gefeliciteerd met uw Eglu Go Hutch. We hopen 
dat u en uw huisdieren veel plezier zullen beleven 
aan de Eglu Go Hutch!
We zijn altijd bereid om te helpen, dus als u vragen of opmerkingen heeft bel 

ons dan op 0202209033 of mail ons via info@omlet.nl.

U kunt ook een schat aan informatie vinden op onze website 

www.omlet.nl.

Felicidades por convertirte en un dueño de la 
conejera Eglu Go Hutch. ¡Esperamos que tu Jaula 
Eglu Go Hutch te de a tí y a tus Conejos muchos 
años de placer!
Siempre estamos encantados de poder ayudar, así que si tienes algún tipo 

de consulta, por favor, llámanos al teléfono 0931786028 o envía un correo 

electrónico a la dirección info@omlet.es.

También puedes encontrar más información en nuestra página, 

www.omlet.es.

DE

FR

NL

ES

IT

welcome!



005.0150: Eglu Go Hutch House Assembly Box 

You will need...
· DE Was Sie benötigen... · FR Vous aurez besoin de... · NL U heeft nodig... · ES Was Sie benötigen... · IT Occorrente...

Eglu Go Hutch Assembly Configurations:
· DE Eglu Go Hutch Aufbauanleitung · FR Plan de montage de l’Eglu Go Hutch · NL Montage configuraties van de Eglu Go Hutch                                                                               
· ES Instrucciones de montaje del Eglu Go Hutch · IT Istruzioni di montaggio dell’ Eglu Go Hutch

005.0165: Eglu Go Hutch 2m Run Box 

005.0147: Eglu Go Hutch 1m Run Box 

005.0150: Eglu Go Hutch House Assembly Box 

005.0150: Eglu Go Hutch House Assembly Box 

1h

11/2h

2h



0.45m

 Assembling your Eglu Go Hutch 1m     
· DE Ihren Eglu Go Hutch zusammenbauen · FR Assemblez votre Eglu Go Hutch · NL Uw Eglu Go Hutch in elkaar zetten · ES Monta tu Eglu Go Hutch 
· IT Assemblare il vostro Eglu Go Hutch

2.6m

0.8m

0.
95



(Including 1m extension) 4.4m
· DE (Inklusive 1m Erweiterung) 4.4m · FR (Incluant l’extension d’un mètre) 4.4m 

· NL (Inclusief Ren extensie) 4.4m · ES (Incluído 1m de extensión) 4.4m 
· IT (Inclusa Estensione di 1m) 4.4m 

 Assembling your Eglu Go Hutch 2m
· DE Ihren Eglu Go Hutch zusammenbauen · FR Assemblez votre Eglu Go Hutch · NL Uw Eglu Go Hutch in elkaar zetten · ES Monta tu Eglu Go Hutch 
· IT Assemblare il vostro Eglu Go Hutch

3.5m

0.80m0.45m

1.
26

m



Front Face Panel
005.0036

x1

Rear Panel
005.0045

x1

Side Inner Panel Right
005.0070

x1

Side Inner Panel Left
005.0069

x1

005.0071: Fastener Pack

Support Strut
005.0067

x2

4.8 x 18mm 
Self Tapping Screw

800.0062
x8

M6 x 16mm
Screw

800.0063
x6

M6 x 20mm
Screw

800.0059
x4

M4 x 25mm 
Screw

800.0007
x4

Run Connection 
Bracket

005.0030
x4

Side Panel Outer Right
005.0008

x1

Side Panel Outer Left
005.0007

x1

Lid Inner
005.0001

x1

Lid Outer Panel 
005.0043

x1

Bumper Right
005.0044

x1

Bumper Left
005.0039

x1

Skid Bar
005.0038

x1

Droppings Tray
005.0010

x1

Hay Rack
810.0200

x1

Bowl
810.0201

x1

Water Bottle
810.0202

x1

005.0150: Eglu Go Hutch House Assembly Box 

What you have received
· DE Das haben Sie erhalten · FR Qu’avez-vous reçu · NL Wat u heeft ontvangen · ES Qué has recibido · IT Cosa avete ricevuto (Contenuto)



Eglu Go Hutch Exploded Assembly
· DE Eglu Go Hutch Übersichtszeichnung · FR Plan de montage pour l’Eglu Go Hutch · NL Montageplan Eglu Go Hutch 
· ES Instrucciones de montaje básicas para el Eglu Go Hutch · IT Eglu Go Hutch: Istruzioni di base

Front Face Panel
005.0036

Rear Panel
005.0045

Side Inner Panel Right
005.0070

Side Inner Panel Left
005.0069

Side Panel Outer Right
005.0008 Side Panel 

Outer Left
005.0007

Lid Inner
005.0001

Lid Outer Panel 
005.0043

Bumper Left
005.0039

Skid Bar
005.0038

Bedding Tray
005.0010

Bumper Right
005.0044



1m Side Panel
005.1004

x2

1m Side Panel Small
005.1010

x2

Door Assembly
005.0153

x1

Corner Triangle
005.1005

x2

Floor Panel Assembly
005.0154

x1

Top Panel B
005.1007

x1

Top Panel A
005.1014

x1

Run Shade
810.0099

x1

810.0024.076.004: Fixings Pack

Run Clip
810.0013

x58

Double Run Clip
810.0001

x4

005.0147: Eglu Go Hutch 1m Run Box 

1m Run Exploded Assembly
· DE Auslauf Übersichtszeichnung · FR Plan de montage pour l’enclos · NL Montageplan Ren · ES Montaje básico del corral · IT Recinzione: Istruzioni di 
montaggio

Floor Panel Assembly
005.0154

1m Side Panel
005.1004

x2

Top Panel A
005.1014

x1

Top Panel B
005.1007

x1

1m Side Panel Small
005.1010

x2

Corner Triangle
005.1005

x2

Door Assembly
005.0153

x1



Side Panel
005.1050

x4

Door Assembly
005.0251

x1

Go Corner Triangle
005.1051

x2

Top Panel Rear
005.1053

x1

Top Panel Mid Right
005.1065

x1

Top Panel Mid Left
005.1066

x1

Top Panel Front Left
005.1068

x1

Top Panel Front Right
005.1067

x1

Floor Panel Assembly
005.0257

x1

Frame Tube Male
005.1073

x1

Frame Tube Female
005.1074

x1

810.0024.096.003: Fixings Pack

Run Clip
810.0013

x91

Double Run Clip
810.0001

x3

Tube Clip
810.0136

x11

810.0140.011: Fixings Pack 810.00141.002: Fixings Pack

Tube Bung
800.0066

x2

Run Shade
810.0099

x1

005.0165: Eglu Go Hutch 2m Run Box 



2m Run Exploded Assembly
· DE Auslauf Übersichtszeichnung · FR Plan de montage pour l’enclos · NL Montageplan Ren · ES Montaje básico del corral · IT Recinzione: Istruzioni di 
montaggio

Go Corner Triangle
005.1051

x2

Side Panel
005.1050

x4

Frame Tube
005.1073 / 005.1074

x1

Top Panel Rear
005.1053

x1

Top Panel Mid Right
005.1065

x1

Top Panel Front Left
005.1068

x1

Top Panel Front Right
005.1067

x1

Floor Panel Assembly
005.0257

x1

Top Panel Mid Left
005.1066

x1

Door Assembly
005.0251

x1



How to attach Run Clips
· DE So bringen Sie die Auslauf-Clips an · FR Comment attacher les clips pour l’enclos · NL Hoe de 
ren clips te bevestigen · ES Cómo atar los clips del corral · IT Come attaccare le clip

How to attach Double Run Clips
· DE So bringen Sie die doppelten Auslauf-Clips an · FR Comment attacher les doubles clips pour l’enclos · NL Hoe de dubbele renclips te bevestigen                         
· ES Cómo atar los clips dobles del corral · IT Come attaccare le doppie clip

Use a coin to remove

· DE Zum Entfernen nutzen Sie eine Münze · FR Utiliser une pièce de monnaie pour l’enlever 
· NL Gebruik een muntje om te openen · ES Usa una moneda para abrir · IT Per rimuovere, usare una monetina

How to attach Tube Clips
· DE So bringen Sie die Rohr Clips an · FR Comment attacher les clips aux tubes · NL Hoe de tubeclips te bevestigen 
· ES Cómo atar los tube clips · IT Come attaccare le tube clip



005.0070

005.0036

005.0038

Eglu Go Hutch Instructions

Repeat on other side
Auf der anderen Seite wiederholen 
Répétez l’opération de l’autre côté 
Herhaal aan andere zijde 
Repetir en la otra cara 
Ripetere sul lato opposto

UK
DE
FR
NL
ES
IT

 4x

800.0059

 4x

800.0062

Caution do not over tighten screws
Die Schrauben nicht überdrehen 
Ne serrez pas trop fort
Niet te vast zetten
No apretar demasiado
Non avvitare troppo stretto

UK
DE
FR
NL
ES
IT



005.0001

 6x

800.0063

 2x

005.0067

 4x

800.0007



 4x

800.0005

Keep Safe until step 9

· DE Bis Schritt 9 sicher aufbewahren · FR Gardez ces piéces jusqu’à l’étape 9
· NL Zo houden tot stap 9 · ES Mantener a salvo hasta el paso 9
· IT Tenere da parte fino al Punto 9  

· DE Falls Sie die Auslauftür lieber an der Seite des Stalles haben, nehmen Sie die Tür heraus und tauschen Sie mit einem Seitenpanel.
· FR Si vous voulez la porte de l’enclos sur le côté, dé-clipssez le panneau de la porte avant pour le mettre à la place d’un panneau latéral.
· NL Als u het rendeurtje aan de zijkant wilt, maak het onderste deurpaneel dan los en verwissel het met een zijpaneel.
· ES Si quieres tener la puerta en un lateral, desengancha el panel inferior de la puerta y colócalo en la parte lateral. 
· IT Per spostare la porta ai lati del recinto, rimuovere le clip dal pannello con porta e sostituire con un pannello laterale.

If you want the door on the side of the run, unclip the lower door panel and swap it with a side panel 



2m Run:1m Run:
No Run:

Which Run do you have?
· DE Welchen Auslauf haben Sie? · FR Quel enclos avez-vous? · NL Welke ren heeft U? · ES ¿Qué corral tienes? · IT Quale recinzione avete (acquistato)?

 x58

810.0013 

 x4

810.0001

Diagram showing all run clip positions 
· DE Abbildung mit der Position aller Auslauf-Clips · FR Schéma montrant où installer les clips pour l’enclos  · NL Schema voor bevestigen renclips                          
· ES Diagrama que muestra todas las posiciones de los clips del corral · IT Diagramma riportante la posizione di tutte le clip sulla recinzione



005.1004
x2

1m Run Assembly
· DE Aufbau des 1m Auslaufs · FR Plan de montage pour l’enclos de 1 mètres  · NL 1m Ren Montage · ES Montaje del corral de 1m                                        
· IT Istruzioni di montaggio per la recinzione di 1m



 4x

005.0030

 4x

800.0005



 x4

810.0013 

 x6

810.0013 

005.0154

005.1014

Diagram showing all run clip positions

· DE Abbildung mit der Position aller Auslauf-Clips
· FR Schéma montrant où installer les clips pour l’enclos 
· NL Schema voor bevestigen renclips 
· ES Diagrama que muestra todas las posiciones de los clips del corral
· IT Diagramma riportante la posizione di tutte le clip sulla recinzione.

page



 x6

810.0013 

 x3

810.0001

 x10

810.0013 

 x2

810.0001

005.1010
x2

005.1007



 x12

810.0013 

 x20

810.0013 

005.1005
x2

005.0153
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Diagram showing all run clip positions 
· DE Abbildung mit der Position aller Auslauf-Clips · FR Schéma montrant où installer les clips pour l’enclos  · NL Schema voor bevestigen renclips                          
· ES Diagrama que muestra todas las posiciones de los clips del corral · IT Diagramma riportante la posizione di tutte le clip sulla recinzione

 x
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· DE Abbildung mit der Position aller Auslauf-Clips · FR Schéma montrant où installer les clips pour l’enclos  · NL Schema voor bevestigen renclips                          
· ES Diagrama que muestra todas las posiciones de los clips del corral · IT Diagramma riportante la posizione di tutte le clip sulla recinzione

005.1050
x2

2m Run Assembly
· DE Aufbau des 2m Auslaufs · FR Plan de montage pour l’enclos de 2 mètres  · NL 2m Ren Montage · ES Montaje del corral de 2m                    
· IT Istruzioni di montaggio per la recinzione di 2m



 x4

800.0005

 x4

005.0030



 x6

810.0013 

 x8

810.0013 

005.0257

005.1053

Diagram showing all run clip positions

· DE Abbildung mit der Position aller Auslauf-Clips
· FR Schéma montrant où installer les clips pour l’enclos 
· NL Schema voor bevestigen renclips 
· ES Diagrama que muestra todas las posiciones de los clips del corral
· IT Diagramma riportante la posizione di tutte le clip sulla recinzione.

page



 x18

810.0013 

 2x

005.1073

005.1050
x2

005.1074

800.0066



 x11

810.0013 

 x1

810.0001

 x4

810.0136

 x6

810.0136

005.1065

005.1066



 x14

810.0013 

 x1

810.0001

 x12

810.0013 

005.1067

005.1068

005.1051
x2

If you have any run extensions please refer to these instructions now.
· DE Falls Sie eine Auslauferweiterung haben, folgen Sie nun bitte der Anleitung für die Auslauferweiterung
· FR Si vous avez une extension d’enclos, suivez maintenant les instructions relatives aux extensions d’enclos.
· NL Als u een verlenging voor de ren heeft, ga dan nu naar de betreffende instructies en volg deze.
· ES Si tienes extensiones de corral, por favor, sigue las instrucciones de extensión de corrales ahora
· IT Se il vostro recinto ha estensioni, si vedano ora le istruzioni relative al loro montaggio.



 x22

810.0013 

 x1

810.0001

005.0251



 x2

800.0062



005.0007

005.0008

 2x

800.0062



005.0043

005.0010

 x4



810.0200

810.0202

005.0045



That’s it! Congratulations, your new Eglu Go Hutch is now ready!
· DE Das war’s! Ihr Eglu Go Kleintierstall ist nun fertig! · FR Voilà! Félicitations, votre nouveau clapier Eglu Go est prêt!
· NL Klaar! Gefeliciteerd, uw nieuwe Eglu Go Hutch is nu gereed!· ES  ¡Ya está! Felicidades, tu nuevo Eglu Go Hutch está listo!
· IT Ecco fatto! Congratulazioni: il vostro Eglu GO Hutch è pronto all’uso!

810.0099

810.0099



Front Door:

Rear Door:

Empty and Clean the Bedding Tray:
· DE Leeren und reinigen Sie die Kotschublade. · FR Videz et nettoyez le plateau · NL Schud de mestlade leeg en maak schoon. 
· ES Vacía y limpia la Bandeja de Cama · IT Svuotare e pulire le vaschette di scolo

Deep Clean
· DE Grundreinigung · FR Nettoyage en profondeur · NL Grondig schoon · ES Limpieza profunda · IT Per una pulizia piu’ profonda

7



DO make sure your pets have food and water. Without 
food and water your pets will die.

DO supervise children when they are using the Eglu Go 
Hutch.

DO wash your hands thoroughly after coming in contact with the Eglu 
Go Hutch, Rabbits or Guinea Pigs.

DO check that the run door and rear panel are well secured. If they are 
not secure your pets are at greater risk of a predator getting them.

DO check regularly that the underfloor mesh doesn’t have any large 
holes below it that could be a trip hazard for your pets.

DO make sure your pets have access to the run at all times.

· Eglu Go Hutch Do’s and Don’ts ·

DON’T sit or climb on the run. This is not only dangerous 
but can lead to the run being damaged.

DON’T let children inside the run or Eglu Go Hutch. This 
could lead to them getting stuck.

DON’T leave the door of the run open at night. This will compromise 
your pets’ safety by allowing predators to get into the run.

DON’T keep the Eglu Go Hutch on uneven ground as this will make the 
run less secure. 

DON’T use bleach, solvents or strong detergent to clean the Eglu Go 
Hutch, they could damage the plastic.

DON’T keep the Eglu Go Hutch near sources of ignition, such as a 
bonfire or barbecue, because they could set the Eglu Go Hutch on fire.

DON’T use the Eglu Go Hutch for anything other than housing Rabbits 
or Guinea Pigs. It has not been designed for any other purpose. 

DON’T keep more than 2 medium sized Rabbits in the Eglu Go Hutch 
with 2m run.

DON’T keep more than 2 Guinea Pigs in the Eglu Go Hutch with 1m 
run.

DON’T keep Rabbits and Guinea Pigs together in the same Eglu Go 
Hutch.

DO! Stellen Sie sicher, dass Ihre Haustiere immer Futter & 
Wasser haben. Ohne dies werden die Tiere sterben.

DO! Kinder sollten immer beaufsichtigt werden, wenn sie 
im Umgang mit dem Kleintierstall sind.

DO! Waschen Sie gründlich Ihre Hände, nachdem Sie den Kleintierstall, 
Kaninchen oder Meerschweinchen angefasst haben.

DO! Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Auslauftür und die hintere Stalltür sicher 
verschlossen sind. Wenn dies nicht der Fall ist, besteht die Gefahr, dass 
die Tiere von Raubtieren angefallen werden können.

DO! Prüfen Sie von Zeit zu Zeit das Unterbodengitter. Es sollte keine 
großen Löcher haben, da dies eine Gefahr für Ihr Haustier darstellen 
könnte.

DO! Stellen Sie sicher, dass Ihre Haustiere regelmäßig Zugang zum 
Auslauf haben.

DON’T! Sitzen oder klettern Sie nicht auf den Auslauf. Das 
ist nicht nur gefährlich, sondern kann auch zu Schäden am 
Auslauf führen.

DON’T! Lassen Sie die Auslauftür nicht über Nacht 
geöffnet. Dadurch können Raubtiere in das Gehege 

gelangen.

DON’T! Stellen Sie den Kleintierstall nicht auf unebenes Gelände, so 
dass Löcher unter dem Auslauf entstehen, durch die Raubtiere in das 
Gehege gelangen können.

DON’T! Nutzen Sie keine Bleiche, Lösungsmittel oder scharfe 
Reinigungsmittel, um den Eglu zu reinigen. Dadurch wird der Kunststoff 
beschädigt.

DON’T! Stellen Sie den Eglu nicht in der Nähe von potenziellen 
Zündquellen wie Lagerfeuer oder Grill auf, da diese den Eglu in Brand 
setzen können.

DON’T! Nutzen Sie den Eglu nicht für die Behausung anderer Tiere als 
Meerschweinchen & Kaninchen. Dafür ist er nicht entworfen worden.

DON’T! Halten Sie nicht mehr als 2 mittelgroße Kaninchen im Eglu Go 
Kleintierstall mit 2m Auslauf.

DON’T! Halten Sie nicht mehr als 2 Meerschweinchen im Eglu Go 
Kleintierstall mit 1m Auslauf.

DON’T! Halten Sie Kaninchen & Meerschweinchen nicht zusammen in 
einem Stall.

· Die Eglu Go Hutch “Do’s und Don’ts” ·DE



Ne grimpez pas sur l’enclos. Ce n’est pas seulement 
dangereux mais cela pourrait abîmer l’enclos.

Ne laisser pas les enfants entrer dans l’enclos ou aller à 
l’intérieur du clapier. Ces derniers pourraient se retrouver 
coincés.

Ne laissez pas la porte de l’enclos ouverte pendant la nuit. Cela 
pourrait attirer les prédateurs et mettre en danger vos animaux.

N’installez pas le clapier Eglu Go sur un sol irrégulier car il deviendrait 
moins sécurisé.

N’utilisez pas de dissolvant ou détergent pour nettoyer le clapier Eglu 
Go, cela pourrait abîmer le plastique.

Ne gardez pas le clapier Eglu Go près d’une source chaude telle qu’un 
barbecue, il pourrait prendre feu.

N’utilisez pas le clapier Eglu Go pour un animal autre que le lapin ou 
le cochons d’Inde.  Il n’a pas été conçu pour d’autres animaux..

Ne gardez pas plus de deux lapins de taille moyenne dans un clapier 
Eglu Go avec un enclos de 2 mètres.

Ne gardez pas plus de deux cochon d’Inde dans un clapier Eglu Go 
avec un enclos d’1 m.

Ne gardez pas des lapins et des cochons d’inde dans le même clapier 
Eglu Go.

· Les choses à faire et à ne pas faire avec votre Eglu Go Hutch ·

Assurez-vous que vos animaux aient assez de nourriture 
et d’eau. Sans nourriture ni eau ils pourraient rapidement 
mourrir.

Gardez un oeil sur les enfants lorsqu’ils jouent prés du 
clapier Eglu Go.

Lavez-vous les mains après avoir été en contact avec le clapier Eglu 
Go, des lapins ou des cochons d’inde.

Vérifiez que la porte de l’enclos et celle à l’arrière du clapier soient 
parfaitement sécurisées. Si elles ne le sont pas, vos animaux pourraient 
être les proies de prédateurs.

Vérifiez régulièrement qu’il n’y ait pas de trous en dessous de la grille 
au sol car vos animaux pourraient trébucher.

Ne laissez pas vos animaux en permanence dans l’enclos.

Zorg er steeds voor dat uw dieren voldoende voedsel en 
water hebben. Zonder voeding en water gaan ze dood.

Houd toezicht als uw kinderen de Eglu Go Hutch 
gebruiken.

Was uw handen grondig als u met de Eglu Go Hutch, de konijnen of 
cavia’s in contact bent geweest.

Let er op dat zowel de ren als het hok goed zijn afgesloten. Allee zo 
houd u uw huisdieren veilig voor roofdieren.

Controleer regelmatig of de ondervloer nog heel is, om te voorkomen 
dat uw huisdieren zich hier aan bezeren.

Zorg er voor dat uw dieren altijd toegang hebben tot de ren.

Niet zitten of klimmen op de ren. Dit is niet alleen 
gevaarlijk, maar kan de ren ook beschadigen.

Laat kinderen niet in de ren van de Eglu Go Hutch. Ze 
kunnen immers vast komen te zitten.

Laat de deur van de ren ‘s nachts niet open. Uw dieren zijn zo immers 
niet veilig voor roofdieren.

Zet de Eglu Go Hutch niet op ongelijk terrein aangezien de ren dan niet 
goed aansluit.

Gebruik geen bleek, oplosmiddelen of aggressieve 
schoonmaakmiddelen, aangezien dit het plastic aan kan tasten.

Houd de Eglu Go Hutch ver van hitebronnen zoals een kampvuur of 
barbeque, omdat het hok anders vlam zou kunnen vatten.

Gebruik de Eglu Go Hutch alleen voor het houden van konijnen of 
cavia’s. Het is niet ontworpen voor andere doeleinden.

Houd niet meer dan twee konijnen van gemiddelde grootte in een Eglu 
Go Hutch met 2 meter ren.

Houd niet meer dan twee cavia’s in een Eglu Go Hutch met 1 meter ren.

Houd geen konijnen en cavia’s bij elkaar in dezelfde Eglu Go Hutch.

· Eglu Go Hutch: wat wel en wat niet? ·



· Qué hacer y qué no hacer con el Eglu Go Hutch ·

Asegúrate de que tus mascotas tengan comida y agua. 
Sin comida y agua, tus mascotas pueden morir.

Supervisa a los niños cuando estén usando la conejera 
Eglu Go Hutch.

Limpia tus manos a fondo después de estar en contacto con la jaula 
Eglu Go Hutch, con los conejos o con las cobayas.

Asegúrate de que la puerta del corral y el panel posterior estén bien 
bloqueados. Si no están bien cerrados, tus mascotas estarán en riesgo, 
por el posible ataque de un depredador.

Chequea regularmente que la malla del suelo no tenga grandes 
agujeros para que tus mascotas no se dañen. 

Asegúrate de que tus mascotas tienen acceso al corral en todo 
momento.

No sentarse o escalar por el corral. No sólo es peligroso 
sino que se puede dañar el corral.

No dejes entrar a los niños dentro del corral o de la 
jaula Eglu Go Hutch. Esto podría hacer que se queden 
atrapados dentro.

No dejes abierta la puerta del corral a la noche. Esto comprometerá 
la seguridad de tus mascotas, permitiendo a los depredadores uentrar 
dentro del corral.

No coloque el Eglu Go Hutch en un terreno irregular porque esto hará 
menos seguro al corral.

No usar lejía, disolventes o detergentes fuertes para limpiar el Eglu Go 
Hutch, ya que podrían dañar el plástico.

No colocar el Eglu Go Hutch cerca de fuentes de fuego, tales como 
una hoguera o una barbacoa, ya que el Eglu Go Hutch podría arder.

No colocar el Eglu Go Hutch cerca de fuentes de fuego, tales como 
una hoguera o una barbacoa, ya que el Eglu Go Hutch podría arder.

No tener más de 2 cobayas de tamaño medio en un Eglu Go Hutch 
con corral de 2 metros

No tener más de 2 cobayas en un Eglu Go Hutch con corral de 1 
metro

No tener conejos y cobayas juntos en el mismo Eglu Go Hutch.

Controllate che i vostri animali abbiano cibo e acqua ogni 
giorno. Senza di questi i vostri animali moriranno.

Supervisionate sempre i vostri bambini quando usano 
l’Eglu Go per conigli.

Lavate sempre le mani dopo aver toccato l’Eglu, conigli, porcellini 
d’India, o altri animali.

Controllate sempre che la porticina del recinto e quella della casetta 
siano assicurati nel modo corretto. Se non assicurate correttamente, i 
vostri animali potrebbero essere attaccati da volpi e altri predatori. 

Controllate regolarmente che il terreno sotto la tela anti-tunnel 
(Underfloor Mesh) non abbia buche e sia livellata il più possibile, di 
modo che l’area non possa mai diventare pericolosa per la salute dei 
vostri animali. 

Assicuratevi che i vostri animali abbiano accesso al recinto in qualsiasi 
momento.

Non sedersi o arrampicarsi sul recinto. Questo non è 
solamente pericoloso per voi, ma potrebbe danneggiare 
o rompere il recinto.

Non permettere ai bambini di entrare all’interno del 
recinto o della casetta dell’Eglu: potrebbero incastrarsi e 

farsi male!

Non lasciare la porta del recinto aperta durante la notte. Predatori 
potrebbe insinuarsi all’interno, compromettendo quindi la sicurezza 
dei vostri animali.

Non tenere l’Eglu su un terreno non livellato: potrebbe compromettere 
la sicurezza del recinto.

Non usare candeggina, solventi o detergenti aggressivi per la pulizia 
del vostro Eglu: potrebbero danneggiare la plastica.

Non tenere l’Eglu vicino fonti di calore come falò e barbecue: il vostro 
Eglu potrebbe prendere fuoco.

Non usare l’Eglu per scopi diversi da quello di conigliera o casa per 
porcellini d’India. Questo prodotto non è stato realizzato per usi 
diversi da quelli espressamente indicati.

Non tenere più di 2 conigli di medie dimensioni all’interno dell’Eglu Go 
Hutch con 2m di recinto.

Non tenere più di 2 porcellini d’India all’interno dell’Eglu Go Hutch 
con 1m di recinto.

Non tenere conigli e porcellini d’India all’interno dello stesso Eglu Go 
Hutch.

· Eglu Go Hutch: cosa fare e cosa evitare ·


